Name
AGUAYO, IVAN
BALLMAN, ELIZABETH
BISHOP, ISAAC

BURDETTE-MILLER, CRYSTAL

CABONARGI, ERIN LAVIN
CASTILLO, RUSTY

COLE, NOELLE

DEL MURO, ART
DEVAUGHN, RAVEN
EDWARDS, QUALANDRAS
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
FLANAGAN, DEBRA
FORRISTALL, RYAN

FOUCHER-WEEKLEY, TANYA

GIDEROF, LISA
GIDEROF, RAMON
HANNAH, JUSTIN
HANSEN, IVAN
HARVEY, CHRISTINE
HAYMAKER, TERRI
HELMBOLD, JENNY
HIGHTOWER, VANESSA
HUDSON, FRANK
JACK, JAMES
JOHNSON, GENISE
JOHNSON, GINA
KELLOGG, RICHELL
KELLY, CHARLES
KEYS, MINNIE
LAJEUNE, KERL
LAKADA, ILYAS
LAYNE, JENNIFER
LINDSTROM, MARK
LYPSON, LORI
MALLETT, LOREAL
MARQUISOS, GEORGE
MCCLENAHAN, COREY
MCCOLLOM, MARK
MCNABB, DARYL
NEWMARK, BOBBIE
PATTERSON, LATONYA
PIETRZYK, JOHN
PRENDERGAST, TARA
QUATHAMER, ANDY
ROBINSON, KARL
RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
ROSARIO, CYNTHIA
RYAN, EILEEN
SANTANA, DAWN
SCHLEYER, RICHARD
SHAMLEY, KIM

SMITH, TARA
SOBKOWIAK, FRANK
SPEARS, TAMMY
SPIELES, PAUL
SULLIVAN, MOLLY
TABB, NINA
TOMAS-FOSTER, LEEANN
TORRES, MALISA
TREVINO, DANIEL
VALENTIN, JENNIFER

Public Building Commission of Chicago
Personnel Roster

Title
ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROJECT MANAGER IV
PROJECT ACCOUNTANT
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PROCUREMENT
COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
MANAGING ARCHITECT
DIRECTOR OF COMPLIANCE
ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROCUREMENT COORDINATOR
SR. STAFF ACCOUNTANT
PROJECT MANAGER IV
COMPTROLLER
SR. PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DIRECTOR OF CONSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE CLERK

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INFRASTRUCTURE & SPECIAL PROJECTS

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

DIRECTOR OF PLANNING

PROJECT MANAGER

ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR

SR. PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR CODE COMPLIANCE
MANAGER OF TRAINING AND LOGISTICS
PROGRAM COORDINATOR

STAFF ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR DIVERISTY AND COMPLIANCE
ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DESIGN PROJECT MANAGER

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF LEGAL AFFAIRS
ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROJECT MANAGER

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

PROJECT MANAGER IV

DESIGN/PLANNING PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT MANAGER IV

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

STAFF ACCOUNTANT

PROJECT MANAGER I

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

DESIGN PROJECT MANAGER

COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST

RISK ANALYST

ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DIRECTOR OF ENTERPRISE RISK MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM COORDINATOR

PROJECT MANAGER I

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOR
PROJECT MANAGER IV

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

CHIEF DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF MEDIA AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS
ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DEPUTY DIR. FOR ENVIRONMENT

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY OFFICER
PROGRAM ACCOUNTANT

PROJECT MANAGER

Salary

$48,410.00
$65,000.00
$134,519.84
$57,454.02
$161,980.78
$136,000.00
$52,500.00
$146,250.00
$125,000.00
$47,260.00
$62,508.12
$64,476.10
$134,519.84
$103,000.00
$84,228.04
$146,250.00
$38,110.02
$115,620.18
$60,775.00
$120,000.00
$73,486.40
$47,260.00
$65,757.12
$108,149.86
$83,200.00
$62,508.12
$54,719.08
$92,699.88
$55,600.00
$110,000.00
$92,699.88
$51,500.00
$122,500.04
$156,400.00
$75,000.00
$123,635.00
$88,580.00
$134,519.84
$128,750.00
$57,454.02
$57,454.02
$101,233.60
$62,508.12
$105,000.00
$51,500.00
$65,405.08
$47,260.46
$125,000.00
$62,508.12
$108,000.00
$125,000.00
$62,508.12
$134,519.84
$65,000.00
$170,856.40
$94,000.00
$47,260.00
$109,000.00
$54,718.82
$72,229.04
$72,511.92
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