Public Building Commission of Chicago Personnel Roster

Name	Title	<u>Salary</u>
AGUAYO, IVAN	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$48,410.00
BALLMAN, ELIZABETH	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$65,000.00
BISHOP, ISAAC	PROJECT MANAGER IV	\$134,519.84
BURDETTE-MILLER, CRYSTAL	PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$57,454.02
CABONARGI, ERIN LAVIN	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	\$161,980.78
CASTILLO, RUSTY	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PROCUREMENT	\$136,000.00
COLE, NOELLE	COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	\$52,500.00
DEL MURO, ART	MANAGING ARCHITECT	\$146,250.00
DEVAUGHN, RAVEN	DIRECTOR OF COMPLIANCE	\$125,000.00
EDWARDS, QUALANDRAS	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$47,260.00
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL	PROCUREMENT COORDINATOR	\$62,598.12
FLANAGAN, DEBRA	SR. STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$64,476.10
FORRISTALL, RYAN	PROJECT MANAGER IV	\$134,519.84
FOUCHER-WEEKLEY, TANYA	COMPTROLLER	\$103,000.00
GIDEROF, LISA	SR. PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$84,228.04
GIDEROF, RAMON	DIRECTOR OF CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE CLERK	\$146,250.00
HANNAH, JUSTIN HANSEN, IVAN	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INFRASTRUCTURE & SPECIAL PROJECTS	\$38,110.02 \$115,620.18
HARVEY, CHRISTINE	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$60,775.00
HAYMAKER, TERRI	DIRECTOR OF PLANNING	\$120,000.00
HELMBOLD, JENNY	PROJECT MANAGER	\$73,486.40
HIGHTOWER, VANESSA	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$47,260.00
HUDSON, FRANK	SR. PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$65,757.12
JACK, JAMES	DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR CODE COMPLIANCE	\$108,149.86
JOHNSON, GENISE	MANAGER OF TRAINING AND LOGISTICS	\$83,200.00
JOHNSON, GINA	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$62,598.12
KELLOGG, RICHELL	STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$54,719.08
KELLY, CHARLES	DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR DIVERISTY AND COMPLIANCE	\$92,699.88
KEYS, MINNIE	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$55,600.00
LAJEUNE, KERL	DESIGN PROJECT MANAGER	\$110,000.00
LAKADA, ILYAS	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF LEGAL AFFAIRS	\$92,699.88
LAYNE, JENNIFER	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$51,500.00
LINDSTROM, MARK	PROJECT MANAGER	\$122,500.04
LYPSON, LORI	CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER	\$156,400.00
MALLETT, LOREAL	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$75,000.00
MARQUISOS, GEORGE	PROJECT MANAGER IV	\$123,635.00
MCCLENAHAN, COREY	DESIGN/PLANNING PROJECT MANAGER	\$88,580.00
MCCOLLOM, MARK	PROJECT MANAGER IV	\$134,519.84
		\$128,750.00
NEWMARK, BOBBIE	PROJECT ACCOUNTANT STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$57,454.02 \$57,454.02
PATTERSON, LATONYA PIETRZYK, JOHN	PROJECT MANAGER III	\$57,454.02 \$101,233.60
PRENDERGAST, TARA	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$62,598.12
QUATHAMER, ANDY	DESIGN PROJECT MANAGER	\$105,000.00
ROBINSON, KARL	COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	\$51,500.00
RODRIGUEZ, JESUS	RISK ANALYST	\$65,405.08
ROSARIO, CYNTHIA	ASSOCIATE PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$47,260.46
RYAN, EILEEN	DIRECTOR OF ENTERPRISE RISK MANAGEMENT	\$125,000.00
SANTANA, DAWN	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$62,598.12
SCHLEYER, RICHARD	PROJECT MANAGER III	\$108,000.00
SHAMLEY, KIM	DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES	\$125,000.00
SMITH, TARA	HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOR	\$62,598.12
SOBKOWIAK, FRANK	PROJECT MANAGER IV	\$134,519.84
SPEARS, TAMMY	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$65,000.00
SPIELES, PAUL	CHIEF DEVELOPMENT OFFICER	\$170,856.40
SULLIVAN, MOLLY	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF MEDIA AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS	\$94,000.00
TABB, NINA		\$47,260.00
TOMAS-FOSTER, LEEANN	DEPUTY DIR. FOR ENVIRONMENT	\$109,000.00
	EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY OFFICER	\$54,718.82
	PROGRAM ACCOUNTANT	\$72,229.04 \$72,511.02
VALENTIN, JENNIFER	PROJECT MANAGER	\$72,511.92